Tellico Seasonal and Special Vehicle Designations

Actual dates allowed vary +/- 3 days annually

Route Number

Legend

Special Vehicle Designation

Dates Allowed

Beginning
Mile Post

Ending
Mile Post

36

4]|Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

10/01-12/18

0.000

3.210

332

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/15-12/18

0.000

0.140

345

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

05/03-10/31

1.270

2.490

2033

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

10/01-12/18

0.520

3.450

2403

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

10/01-12/18

0.130

3.320

5003

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

10/01-12/18

0.000

3.157

5022

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

10/01-12/18

0.000

2.200

11112

1

[

Special Vehicle
Designation

High Clearance Vehicles

01/01-12/31

0.000

0.640

40251

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

10/01-12/18

0.511

1.520

44240

1

=

Special Vehicle
Designation

High Clearance Vehicles

01/01-12/31

0.000

0.200

442801

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

10/01-12/18

0.000

2.960

126A

1

[

Special Vehicle
Designation

High Clearance Vehicles

01/01-12/31

0.000

0.200

210H

4]Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/15-12/18

0.000

0.120

332A

4]|Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/15-12/18

0.000

0.080

345-1

4]Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

05/03-10/31

0.000

0.140

345A

4]|Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

05/03-10/31

0.000

0.350

Group by
Designation
and Date
(creates a
new Sheet)




345B

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

05/03-10/31

0.000

0.340

345C

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

05/03-10/31

0.000

0.490

345C-1

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

05/03-10/31

0.000

0.080

345E

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

05/03-10/31

0.000

0.180

345F

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/15-12/18

0.000

0.260

352A

1

[

Special Vehicle
Designation

High Clearance Vehicles

01/01-12/31

0.000

0.100

35A

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/15-12/18

0.000

0.080

36-1

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

10/01-12/18

0.000

3.420

61B

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

04/01-12/18

0.660

1.510
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